PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2005

That the House recede from its amendments as printed on pages 1210 and 1211 of the Senate Journal and pages 1120 and 1121 of the House Journal and that Senate Bill No. 2005 be amended as follows:

Page 1, line 11, replace "75,317" with "70,717" and replace "560,680" with "556,080"

Page 1, line 13, replace "115,927" with "111,327" and replace "687,185" with "682,585"

Page 1, line 15, replace "120,927" with "116,327" and replace "687,185" with "682,585"

Renumber accordingly

STATEMENT OF PURPOSE OF AMENDMENT - LC 98024.0103 FN 2

A copy of the statement of purpose of amendment is attached.